
 

 

 
SRM E-tender notice 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works under 400kV R.S. (O&M) 
Dn.,Kharghar, 

Submission of bids  from 09.10.2017 to 09.11.2017  up to 23.59hrs,  Bid opening date and 

time:- 10.11.2017 at 11.00hrs (Technical) and  at 12.00hrs (Commercial) if possible. 

 
For further details visit our Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  
Contact person: Mr. N.H.Rizvi, Executive Engineer(I/C) -9930496463 
     Mr.Uday Sonar, Dy.Executive Engineer(I/C) - 8879020690 
 
Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tender portal 
(New) - https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.  

 

BIDDERS TO SUBMIT THEIR RESPONSE AS UNDER: 
 ENTER BASIC PRICE [INCLUDING FREIGHT, PACKAGING & FORWARDING, 

INSURANCE ETC.] IN EX WORKS-FEILD 
 ENTER PREVAILING RATE OF GST IN VAT% FIELD AS BELOW- 

 IN CASE SGST AND CGST IS APPLICABLE, THE SUMMATION OF THESE TAXES TO 
BE ENTERED IN THE VAT% FIELD 

 IN CASE IGST IS APPLICABLE, THE SAME TO BE ENTERED IN THE VAT% FIELD 
OFFERS NOT SUBMITTED IN ABOVE MANNER ARE LIABLE FOR REJECTION. 
 

 

                                     Sd/-- 

         Executive Engineer, 
               400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn.,Kharghar. 

 
 
 
 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. Description Estimat
ed 
Amount 
in Rs. 

EMD in 

Rs. 

Tender 

fee in 

Rs. 

1 EE/400kV/RS(O&M)/DN/KHR/Ten-

7/2017-18 RFX No.7000006360 

 

Tender for Supply, Installation 
& Commissioning of all isolator 
auxilairy contact switch at 
400kV R.S.(O&M) Div., 
Kharghar. 

439523 5000 500/-+ 

GST 

2 Re-Tender 
EE/400kV/RS(O&M)/DN/KHR/Ten-

6/2017-18 RFX No.7000005656 

Supply of transducers for Scope 
make, HISAC Ultima 6 Channel at 
 400kV R.S.(O&M) Div.,Kharghar. 

212400 5000 500/-+ 

GST 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

